
Sortie Laser Quest - 19 avril 2015

1ère partie 2ème partie 1ère partie 2ème partie

NOM Prénom NOM Prénom

BERTHEAU Adrien 480 401 507 821 CHAKHNOVSKI Agatha

BERTHEAU Laurent 502 613 406 537 CHAKHNOVSKI Vélimir

BERTHEAU Sylvie 337 334 742 671 FOUSSARD Cameron

BIRIN Charlène 136 200 100 146 FOUSSARD Lenny

BONNAMY Aurélien 361 360 750 653 FOUSSARD Steven

BONNEVILLE Florence 746 683 460 478 MARAVAL Pascal

DUMEZ Clément 433 522 311 230 OLLIVIER Julie

LE DONGE Alain 346 403 735 647 PINCZON DU SEL Côme

LE DONGE Anaelle 63 166 ? 449 PINCZON DU SEL Damien

LE DONGE Antonin 263 478 -260 -236 VENOT Joshua

ROUX Jean-Philippe 788 581 ? 591 VENOT Nicolas

ROUX Mattéo 405 435

4860 5176 4804 4987

NOM Prénom NOM Prénom

BAITECHE Christopher 426 414 438 444 CHAUCOT Romain

BAITECHE-MONTIGNY Côme 145 130 111 105 CHEZIERE Julie

DESHAYES Maëva 151 421 359 446 MANTIN Anne

DESHAYES Marine 335 376 453 446 MANTIN Aurélie

DESHAYES Stéphanie 614 459 545 663 MANTIN Xavier

DESHAYES Vincent 672 473 323 265 NIOCHE Camille

GIRARD Clément 340 525 498 602 PETIT David

LEDOUBLE Clément 556 383 161 267 PETIT Eloïse

LEDOUBLE Frédéric 584 892 162 214 PETIT Mathilde

LEDOUBLE Noémie 68 169 386 298 PLAIDY Isabelle

MONTIGNY Laetitia 624 291 801 820 PLAIDY Mathis

613 594 PLAIDY Philippe

4515 4533 4850 5164

9 048 10 014

10 036 9 791
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NOM PRENOM Partie n°1

PLAIDY Mathis 801                    

ROUX Jean-Philippe 788                    

FOUSSARD Steven 750                    

BONNEVILLE Florence 746                    

FOUSSARD Cameron 742                    

PINCZON DU SEL Côme 735                    

DESHAYES Vincent 672                    

MONTIGNY Laetitia 624                    

DESHAYES Stéphanie 614                    

PLAIDY Philippe 613                    

LEDOUBLE Frédéric 584                    

LEDOUBLE Clément 556                    

MANTIN Xavier 545                    

CHAKHNOVSKI Agatha 507                    

BERTHEAU Laurent 502                    

PETIT David 498                    

BERTHEAU Adrien 480                    

MARAVAL Pascal 460                    

MANTIN Aurélie 453                    

CHAUCOT Romain 438                    

DUMEZ Clément 433                    

BAITECHE Christopher 426                    

CHAKHNOVSKI Vélimir 406                    

ROUX Mattéo 405                    

PLAIDY Isabelle 386                    

BONNAMY Aurélien 361                    

MANTIN Anne 359                    

LE DONGE Alain 346                    

GIRARD Clément 340                    

BERTHEAU Sylvie 337                    

DESHAYES Marine 335                    

NIOCHE Camille 323                    

OLLIVIER Julie 311                    

LE DONGE Antonin 263                    

PETIT Mathilde 162                    

PETIT Eloïse 161                    

DESHAYES Maëva 151                    

BAITECHE-MONTIGNY Côme 145                    

BIRIN Charlène 136                    

CHEZIERE Julie 111                    

FOUSSARD Lenny 100                    

LEDOUBLE Noémie 68                      

LE DONGE Anaelle 63                      

VENOT Joshua 260 -                   

VENOT Nicolas ?

PINCZON DU SEL Damien ?
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NOM PRENOM Partie n°2

LEDOUBLE Frédéric 892                    

CHAKHNOVSKI Agatha 821                    

PLAIDY Mathis 820                    

BONNEVILLE Florence 683                    

FOUSSARD Cameron 671                    

MANTIN Xavier 663                    

FOUSSARD Steven 653                    

PINCZON DU SEL Côme 647                    

BERTHEAU Laurent 613                    

PETIT David 602                    

PLAIDY Philippe 594                    

VENOT Nicolas 591                    

ROUX Jean-Philippe 581                    

CHAKHNOVSKI Vélimir 537                    

GIRARD Clément 525                    

DUMEZ Clément 522                    

MARAVAL Pascal 478                    

LE DONGE Antonin 478                    

DESHAYES Vincent 473                    

DESHAYES Stéphanie 459                    

PINCZON DU SEL Damien 449                    

MANTIN Aurélie 446                    

MANTIN Anne 446                    

CHAUCOT Romain 444                    

ROUX Mattéo 435                    

DESHAYES Maëva 421                    

BAITECHE Christopher 414                    

LE DONGE Alain 403                    

BERTHEAU Adrien 401                    

LEDOUBLE Clément 383                    

DESHAYES Marine 376                    

BONNAMY Aurélien 360                    

BERTHEAU Sylvie 334                    

PLAIDY Isabelle 298                    

MONTIGNY Laetitia 291                    

PETIT Eloïse 267                    

NIOCHE Camille 265                    

OLLIVIER Julie 230                    

PETIT Mathilde 214                    

BIRIN Charlène 200                    

LEDOUBLE Noémie 169                    

LE DONGE Anaelle 166                    

FOUSSARD Lenny 146                    

BAITECHE-MONTIGNY Côme 130                    

CHEZIERE Julie 105                    

VENOT Joshua 236 -                   
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NOM PRENOM Total

PLAIDY Mathis 1 621                 

LEDOUBLE Frédéric 1 476                 

BONNEVILLE Florence 1 429                 

FOUSSARD Cameron 1 413                 

FOUSSARD Steven 1 403                 

PINCZON DU SEL Côme 1 382                 

ROUX Jean-Philippe 1 369                 

CHAKHNOVSKI Agatha 1 328                 

MANTIN Xavier 1 208                 

PLAIDY Philippe 1 207                 

DESHAYES Vincent 1 145                 

BERTHEAU Laurent 1 115                 

PETIT David 1 100                 

DESHAYES Stéphanie 1 073                 

DUMEZ Clément 955                    

CHAKHNOVSKI Vélimir 943                    

LEDOUBLE Clément 939                    

MARAVAL Pascal 938                    

MONTIGNY Laetitia 915                    

MANTIN Aurélie 899                    

CHAUCOT Romain 882                    

BERTHEAU Adrien 881                    

GIRARD Clément 865                    

BAITECHE Christopher 840                    

ROUX Mattéo 840                    

MANTIN Anne 805                    

LE DONGE Alain 749                    

LE DONGE Antonin 741                    

BONNAMY Aurélien 721                    

DESHAYES Marine 711                    

PLAIDY Isabelle 684                    

BERTHEAU Sylvie 671                    

VENOT Nicolas 591                    

NIOCHE Camille 588                    

DESHAYES Maëva 572                    

OLLIVIER Julie 541                    

PINCZON DU SEL Damien 449                    

PETIT Eloïse 428                    

PETIT Mathilde 376                    

BIRIN Charlène 336                    

BAITECHE-MONTIGNY Côme 275                    

FOUSSARD Lenny 246                    

LEDOUBLE Noémie 237                    

LE DONGE Anaelle 229                    

CHEZIERE Julie 216                    

VENOT Joshua 496 -                   


